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General information about company

Scrip code | 531307

Name of the company | SR KINDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? I No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? I No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII' aid | pai d_y shares shares shares
Category | of sharéholders U gﬁit 5 underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m shareholder P equity - Depository | (VII) = as per
(ry shares equity : Total as
(D) held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, 2% of
h (D) +(VI) 1957) (V1) cl . |
eld asseg. | Class (A+B+C)
) As a % of X egly Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
(A) & 6 20647984 20647984 | 26.32 20647984 20647984 | 26.32
Promoter
Group
®) Public 3214 ‘ 57805396 ‘ ‘ | 57805396 | 73.68 | 57805396 | ‘ 57805396 ‘ 73.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 3220 ‘ 78453380 ‘ ‘ | 78453380 | 100 | 78453380 | ‘ 78453380 ‘ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , lglﬁ::é)ser of
0
No. Of asa’% full Eunllbgr'of pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming uf r?C € )'<n“ otherwise
Shares 0.0 Underlying conversion o shares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (X1 equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
M inz;reholder convertible \(/)Vl;trsrt::gmg securities gielhctigtiﬁzrgf Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants (Vﬁl) ) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (@) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 26.32 20647984
Group
®) Public 73.68 | | | 45350053
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 || | | 65998037
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
o : shares shares shares
sr. ﬁgtrigeoc:%/tﬁe L\lh(;sréhoc]:l ders LL:)"ng?tl)(/j Egld' underl_ying held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (1) (ry shares equity gepo_snory (X/HZ-_V gstRe; a?a%
held (IV) | shares eceipts (IV)+(V) ’ 0
hetd | (VD +(VI) 1957) (VI | Classeg: | Class Total
™) As a % of X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A ‘ Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ ‘ Indian
a A . 4 10367164 10367164 | 13.21 10367164 10367164 | 13.21
@ m‘;‘:’\/‘%‘g’sé;:ﬂf; 036716 0367164 | 13.2 036716 0367164 | 13.2
Any Other
(d) (specify) 2 10280820 10280820 | 13.1 10280820 10280820 | 13.1
(SX;)('lT)OtaI 6 20647984 20647984 | 26.32 20647984 20647984 | 26.32
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 6 20647984 20647984 | 26.32 20647984 20647984 | 26.32
Group (A)=
(MQ)+A)
@
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(@ Foreign Portfolio | 4 62999 62999 0.08 62999 62999 0.08
Investors ’ '
Sub-Total
(B)(1) 1 62999 62999 0.08 62999 62999 0.08
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
- shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 2858 2840546 2840546 | 3.62 2840546 2840546 | 3.62
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 67 8193075 8193075 | 10.44 8193075 8193075 | 10.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 288 46708776 46708776 | 59.54 46708776 46708776 | 59.54
fg%"m 3213 57742397 57742397 | 73.6 57742397 57742397 | 73.6
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3214 57805396 57805396 | 73.68 57805396 57805396 | 73.68
(B)(2)+(B)
(©))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 3220 78453380 78453380 | 100 78453380 78453380 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3220 78453380 78453380 | 100 78453380 78453380 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 quity
r. - - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
©)] (VIN+(X) Asa % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ | | | | 1321 | | | | 10367164
) | | | | 131 | | | | 10280820
?Bb'TOta' A) 26.32 20647984
(2) ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 26.32 20647984
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) ‘ Institutions
© | | | | 0.08 | | | | 62099
Sub-Total (B) 0.08 62999
)
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
(@(i) | | | | 362 | | | | 2438748
(a(ii) | | | | 10.4 | | | | 7493075
©) | | | | 5954 | | | | 35355231
Sub-Total (B) 73.6 45287054
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
73.68 45350053
(B=(B)1)+
(B)(@)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 65998037
Total
(A+B+C) 100 65998037
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. |

1

| 2 |

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAKESHCHAND M
JAIN

REKHA JAIN

SANKET RAKESH
JAIN

SORABH RAKESH
JAIN

Click here to go

back

PAN (I1)

AAEPJ5606P

| AEWPJ6331H

ANKPJ8852A

AHUPJ0555C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3432112

3476378

1682484

1776190

10367164

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

3432112

3476378

1682484

1776190

10367164

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.37

4.43

2.14

13.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X |

3432112

| 3476378

1682484

1776190

Class eg:y |

Total |

3432112

| 3476378 |

1682484

1776190

10367164

|
10367164 |
|
|

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.37

4.43

2.14

2.26

13.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.37

4.43

2.14

13.21

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3432112

3476378

1682484

1776190

10367164

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 | 2

Click here to go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate back

Name of the MAXGAIN ADVISORY PRIVATE ISLAND MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT
Shareholders (1) LIMITED PRIV

PAN (11) AAHCM3972H AAQCS3443N Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5132196 5148624 10280820
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5132196 5148624 10280820
W)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.54 6.56 13.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X | 5132196 5148624 10280820

Class eg:y | | ‘

Total | 5132196

5148624

10280820

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.54 6.56 13.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 6.54 6.56 131
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Admin\Desktop\SHP-31.03.17\SRK 31.03.17.html 4/10/2017



No. (a)

Page 11 of 18

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5132196

5148624

10280820

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 IE | 6 7
Categor NRI - Hsr:-_ HUF Clearing Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
gory Repat Repat Members Corporate P P
More than 1
Category / More c More than 1 percentage of
ategory | Category | Category| Category Category . percentage of
than 1 percentage shareholding shareholding
Name of the VIKRANT CHANDA CAST
Shareholders (1) CONSTRUCTIONS IRON INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE LIMIT PRIVATE
PAN (Il) | | | | AAACV9124D AABCC0917C
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 28 2 35 42 181 1 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 124734 359468 711452 1233674 44279448 1875982 1287305
held (V)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 124734 359468 711452 1233674 44279448 1875982 1287305
M)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 0.16 0.46 0.91 157 56.44 2.39 1.64
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X) |
Class eg: X | 124734 | 350468 | 711452 | 1233674 | 44270448 | 1875982 | 1287305 |
Classegy | | | | | | | |
Total | 124734 | 350468 | 711452 | 1233674 | 44270448 | 1875082 | 1287305 |
Totalasa%of | g 0.46 0.91 1.57 56.44 2.39 1.64

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
converston of 0.16 0.46 0.91 157 56.44 2.39 1.64
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
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capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

112214

359468

711452

1233674

32938423

1875982

1287305

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

| 10

| 11

12

13

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bod

ies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Mor
perc

shareholding

e than 1
entage of

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAYANT
SECURITY
AND FINANCE
LTD

BHUVI
INFRABUILD
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SITARA

LTD.

FINCOM PVT.

RAJRATH
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TRISHLA
VYAPAAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

S L TRADES
AND FINANCE

IND

IAPVTLT

PAN (1)

AAACJ4848G

AAFCB7415A

AAJCS0635H

AABCR6124N

AABCT2465Q

AADCS5836N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1043539

1001828

966140

1102986

2619539

2553702

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V1)

1043539

1001828

966140

1102986

2619539

2553702

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.28

1.23

1.41

3.34

3.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X |

1043539

| 1001828

| 966140

| 1102086

2619539

2553702

Class eg:y |

Total |

1043539

| 1001828

| 966140

| 1102086

2619539

2553702

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.33

1.28

1.23

141

3.34

3.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

1.33

1.28

1.23

1.41

3.34
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capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. & | | | | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1043539 1001828 966140 1102986 2619539 2553702

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. |

Category |

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (11) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 288

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 46708776
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+ 46708776
M)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

59.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

46708776

Class eg: X

Class eg:y |

Total 46708776

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 59.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

59.54

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Admin\Desktop\SHP-31.03.17\SRK 31.03.17.html

4/10/2017



Page 17 of 18

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 35355231

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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