General information about company								
Scrip code	531307							
Name of the company	S R K INDUSTRIES LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	n each
Category of	chareholder	of shareholders		Partly paid- up			shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	
	(II)		shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)			SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	20647984			20647984	26.32	20647984		20647984	26.32
(B)	Public	3214	57805396			57805396	73.68	57805396		57805396	73.68
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3220	78453380			78453380	100	78453380		78453380	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.32					20647984
(B)	Public				73.68					45350053
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					65998037

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of 'class of secu		Rights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	rn of the	Promoter and	Promoter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	10367164			10367164	13.21	10367164		10367164	13.21
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	10280820			10280820	13.1	10280820		10280820	13.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	20647984			20647984	26.32	20647984		20647984	26.32
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	20647984			20647984	26.32	20647984		20647984	26.32
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of the	Public shareh	older					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	62999			62999	0.08	62999		62999	0.08
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	62999			62999	0.08	62999		62999	0.08
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2858	2840546			2840546	3.62	2840546		2840546	3.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	67	8193075			8193075	10.44	8193075		8193075	10.44
(e)	Any Other (specify)	288	46708776			46708776	59.54	46708776		46708776	59.54
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3213	57742397			57742397	73.6	57742397		57742397	73.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3214	57805396			57805396	73.68	57805396		57805396	73.68
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of the	Non Promote	er- Non Publi	c shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		3220	78453380			78453380	100	78453380		78453380	100
Total (A+B+C)		3220	78453380			78453380	100	78453380		78453380	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of sed in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.21					10367164
(d)				13.1					10280820
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.32					20647984
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26.32					20647984
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.08					62999
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.08					62999
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				3.62					2438748
(a(ii))				10.44					7493075
(e)				59.54					35355231
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.6					45287054
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				73.68					45350053
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prome	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					65998037
Total (A+B+C)				100					65998037

Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAKESHCHAND M JAIN	REKHA JAIN	SANKET RAKESH JAIN	SORABH RAKESH JAIN	Click here to go	
PAN (II)	AAEPJ5606P	AEWPJ6331H	ANKPJ8852A	AHUPJ0555C	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3432112	3476378	1682484	1776190	10367164	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3432112	3476378	1682484	1776190	10367164	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	techolding as a f total no. of esses (calculated er SCRR, 7) (VIII) As a		2.14	2.26 13.21		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	3432112	3476378	1682484	1776190	10367164	
Class eg:y						
Total	3432112	3476378	1682484	1776190	10367164	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.37	4.43	2.14	2.26	13.21	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.37	4.43	2.14	2.26	13.21	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3432112	3476378	1682484	1776190	10367164					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAXGAIN ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	ISLAND MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIV	
PAN (II)	AAHCM3972H	AAQCS3443N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5132196	5148624	10280820
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5132196	5148624	10280820
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.54	6.56	13.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	5132196	5148624	10280820
Class eg:y			
Total	5132196	5148624	10280820
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.54	6.56	13.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	6.54	6.56	13.1
(A+B+C2)			

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5132196	5148624	10280820
Reason for not providing PAN			

			I	Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						VIKRANT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT	CHANDA CAST IRON INDUSTRIE PRIVATE
PAN (II)]				AAACV9124D	AABCC0917C
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28	2	35	42	181	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124734	359468	711452	1233674	44279448	1875982	1287305
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	124734	359468	711452	1233674	44279448	1875982	1287305
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.46	0.91	1.57	56.44	2.39	1.64
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class	of securities	(IX)	1		
Class eg: X	124734	359468	711452	1233674	44279448	1875982	1287305
Class eg:y							-
Total	124734	359468	711452	1233674	44279448	1875982	1287305
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	0.46	0.91	1.57	56.44	2.39	1.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	0.16	0.46	0.91	1.57	56.44	2.39	1.64

capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	112214	359468	711452	1233674	32938423	1875982	1287305			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

		A	ny Other (speci	ify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYANT SECURITY AND FINANCE LTD	BHUVI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	SITARA FINCOM PVT. LTD.	RAJRATH MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	TRISHLA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	S L TRADES AND FINANCE INDIA PVT LT
PAN (II)	AAACJ4848G	AAFCB7415A	AAJCS0635H	AABCR6124N	AABCT2465Q	AADCS5836N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1043539	1001828	966140	1102986	2619539	2553702
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1043539	1001828	966140	1102986	2619539	2553702
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.28	1.23	1.41	3.34	3.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	1	1	· -
Class eg: X	1043539	1001828	966140	1102986	2619539	2553702
Class eg:y						
Total	1043539	1001828	966140	1102986	2619539	2553702
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	1.28	1.23	1.41	3.34	3.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	1.33	1.28	1.23	1.41	3.34	3.26

capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1043539	1001828	966140	1102986	2619539	2553702
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.]			
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	288			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46708776			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ (V)+(VI)	46708776			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.54			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	46708776			
Class eg:y				
Total	46708776			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.54			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.54			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	35355231		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			